PN3000- Electrical Pressure Transmitter With LED Display
Power Supply 12…30Vdc
Current Consumption ≤30mA (power supply 24Vdc, no-load)
Switching Output
Output Push-pull (compatible with PNP/NPN),NC/NO configurable
S1, S2 Output Current <500mA
Response Time <10ms
Voltage Drop <1V

Positive
Pressure
Pressure type
N/P/A
0…25
0…40
0…60
0…100
Negative
Pressure
0…1
0…4
0…6
0…10
0…16
PN3000/B016A21G14MS 0…16
PN3000/B025A21G14MS 0…25
PN3000/B050A21G14MS 0…50
PN00A10
PN00A16
PN00A25
PN00A50
PN000,25
-1…1
-1…4
-1…6
-1…10
-1…16
-1…25
0…160
0…250
0…400
0…800
0…4
0…6
PN3000/B010A21G14MS 0…10
PN3000/B001N21G14MS
Type
PN3000/B004N21G14MS
PN3000/B006N21G14MS

PN3000/B001P21G14MS
PN3000/B040P21G14MS
PN3000/B060P21G14MS
PN3000/B100P21G14MS
PN3000/B160P21G14MS
PN3000/B250P21G14MS
PN3000/B400P21G14MS
PN3000/B800P21G14MS
PN00A02
PN00A04
PN00A06 PN3000/B006A21G14MS
PN3000/B004A21G14MS
PN00N10
PN00N16
PN00N25
PN3000/B0.25P21G14MS 0…0.25
PN3000/B00.5P21G14MS 0…0.5
PN3000/B600P21G14MS
PN3000/B002A21G14MS
OrderNO.
PN00001

PN3000/B001N22G14MS
PN3000/B004N22G14MS
PN3000/B006N22G14MS
PN3000/B010N22G14MS
PN3000/B040P22G14MS
PN3000/B060P22G14MS
PN3000/B100P22G14MS
PN3000/B160P22G14MS
PN3000/B016N22G14MS
PN3000/B025N22G14MS
PN3000/B001P22G14MS
PN3000/B004P22G14MS
PN3000/B006P22G14MS
PN3000/B010P22G14MS
PN3000/B250P22G14MS
PN3000/B800P22G14MS 0…800
PN3000/B000.25P22G14MS 0…0.25
PN3000/B000.5P22G14MS 0…0.5
PN3000/B016P22G14MS
PN3000/B025P22G14MS
Positive
Pressure

0…4
PN01100
PN01160
PN01250
PN01400
PN01600
PN01800
PN3000/B400P22G14MS
PN3000/B600P22G14MS
0…10
PN01A01 PN3000/B001A22G14MS 0…1
Absolute
Pressure
PN01A02 PN3000/B002A22G14MS 0…2
PN01A04 PN3000/B004A22G14MS
PN3000/B016A22G14MS 0…16
PN01A25 PN3000/B025A22G14MS 0…25
PN01A06 PN3000/B006A22G14MS 0…6
PN01A10 PN3000/B010A22G14MS
PN01A50 PN3000/B050A22G14MS 0…50